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231250 Al Jabiri , Layla  F 9 2014 X
231680 Aldridge , Cameron M 10 2013 X
145381 Alvey , Kolton M 11 2012 X
231641 Anderson , Jason  M 9 2014 X
231685 Angel , Carlos M 10 2013 X
231247 Armistead , Lainey F 8 - X
231210 Arrieta , Kevin M 9 2014 X
209213 Arvin , Gage M 9 2014 X
221158 Avila , Arturo M 9 2014 X
155652 Avila , Cristo M 11 2012 X
231634 Axline , Faithe F 7 - X
122945 Axline , Trei M 11 2011 X
165043 Baker , Zane M 10 2011 X
217088 Bales , Aubrey F 12 2010 X
127035 Baltzell , Jared M 9 2014 X
155683 Baralt , Carter M 11 2012 X
231172 Baralt , Kelly F 9 2014 C
186973 Barrett , Zakary M 11 2012 X
169442 Bates , Webb M 8 - X
126625 Bauer , James M 12 2011 X
155642 Bautista , Alberto M 11 2009 X
101483 Beard , Abby F 12 2011 X
145393 Becherer , Bennett M 11 2012 X
96465 Becherer , Browning M 12 2011 X

167993 Becherer , Jay M 9 2014 X
205163 Beckley , Richland M 10 2013 X
231303 Belcher , Julia  F 9 2014 X
231304 Belcher , Nicole F 9 2014 X
231396 Bennett , Anna F 11 2012 X
205290 Bianco , Bryan M 8 - X
205204 Birmingham , Madison F 8 - X
231635 Black , Michaela F 7 - X
108686 Borders , Mary F 12 2012 X
145396 Bowen , Maliek M 11 2012 X
145399 Brown , Levi M 11 2012 X
205329 Brown , Tanner M 10 2013 X
209205 Bruce , Tyler M 9 2014 X
126607 Brunner , Noah M 11 2012 X
205229 Buckler , Jessica F 8 - X
96466 Burk , Eric M 12 2011 X

205457 Burkhardt , Caroline F 9 2014 X
186974 Butler , Zachary M 10 2013 X
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231219 Byron , Mirando Gutierrez M 9 2014 X
231643 Call , Sam M 8 - X
145407 Cardwell , Leland M 11 2012 X
186875 Carter , Jessica F 10 2013 X
231371 Cha , Natalie F 9 2014 X
108583 Cheppo , Steven M 12 2011 X
231249 Chun , Angela F 10 2013 X
126628 Clare , Connor M 11 2012 X
126610 Clare , Kyle M 11 2012 X
119614 Clarkson , Grant M 11 2012 X
205205 Cleary , Hannah F 9 2014 X
205358 Cline , Will M 8 - X
120732 Cochran , Deion M 12 2011 X
187065 Cocking , Noah  M 10 2013 X
187066 Cocking , Seth M 10 2013 X
205217 Colebank , Macy F 9 2014 X
108677 Coleman , Jacob M 11 2011 X
233733 Collins , Jessica F 10 2013 X
169449 Cozzens , Paul M 11 2012 X
96470 Creque , Blanton M 12 2011 X

218701 Creque , Lindsey F 9 2014 X
122926 Crotzer , Chris M 12 2011 X
205200 Croxton , Zachary M 10 2013 X
224858 Crump , Jacob M 9 2014 X
209204 Culbertson , James M 10 2013 X
126659 Cunningham , Malaya F 11 2012 X
145412 Dale , Jacob M 11 2012 X
231622 Danicki , Kayla F 12 2011 X
205280 Daugherty , Evonie F 11 2012 X
169441 Daugherty , Luke M 7 - X
231644 Davis , Ashton M 7 - X
209178 Davis , Donovan M 12 2011 X
127437 Davis , Elizabeth F 10 2013 X
205291 Davis , Trey M 7 - X
231397 Dean , Tyler F 8 - X
209209 Deckard , Brant M 9 2014 X
205346 Decker , Cody M 9 2014 X
209179 Dicks , Deandre M 11 2012 X
195318 Dillon , Daeona F 9 2014 X
122918 Dillow , Bryson M 11 2011 X
169362 Dischinger , Delan F 9 2014 X
231398 Dischinger , Sierra F 9 2014 X
189621 Donnell , Sarah F 11 2012 X
231633 Donoho , Caitlyn F 8 - X
96503 Douthitt , Devin M 12 2011 X

122922 Doyle , Alex M 12 2011 X
96505 Dutton , Cy M 12 2011 X

189627 Duvall , Rebekah F 11 2012 X
205359 Eades , Colby M 8 - X
209201 Eades , Nick M 9 2014 X
189617 Early , Evan M 11 2012 X
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231202 Early , Grant M 9 2014 X
189456 Eden , Sabrina "Dalaney" F 10 2013 C
127211 Ellis , Jackson M 12 2011 X
231521 Engert , Braeden M 9 2014 X
205199 Ernst , Justin M 10 2013 X
189625 Ethington , Krysta F 10 2013 X
231729 Evelyn , Enriquez F 8 - X
205144 Everage , Rachel F 9 2014 X
174211 Federle , Madeline F 10 2013 X
225031 Federle , Olivia F 8 - X
155658 Feltner , Jacob M 9 2014 X
126999 Fielding , Alana F 9 2014 X
189457 Fields , Emily F 10 2013 C
209208 Fitzgerald , Matthew M 9 2014 X
220933 Fiur , Patrick M 11 2012 X
187075 Ford , Brandon M 10 2013 X
128210 Fort , Ali F 11 2012 X
224824 Fort , Nick M 9 2014 X
96161 Fow , Lindsey F 11 2012 X

155641 Gaither , Gentry M 11 2012 X
108689 Gaither , Meredith F 9 2014 X
231730 Gantt , Braelyn F 8 - X
155645 Garcia , Oscar M 11 2012 X
231174 Garner , Sadie F 9 2014 C
189615 Goodaker , Jake M 10 2013 X
155696 Goode , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 C
205350 Goodlett , Drew M 8 - X
231177 Goodlett , Jacklyn  F 9 2014 X
155695 Goodlett , Ryan F 11 2012 C
108688 Goodwin , Rachel F 9 2014 X
205207 Goss , Emily F 9 2014 X
205210 Goss , Emily F 9 2014 X
145438 Goss , Kyle M 11 2012 X
171829 Grasmik , Brandon M 11 2012 X
205342 Gribbins , Blake M 9 2014 X
205343 Griffin , Jake M 9 2014 X
174059 Griggs , Abigail F 11 2012 X
130254 Gutierrez , Lillian F 12 2011 X
209233 Hamilton , David M 10 2013 X
231623 Hammond , Chloe F 7 - X
205376 Hance , Sabrina F 11 2012 X
189612 Harper , Dustin M 12 2011 X
169375 Harris , Kenedi F 11 2012 X
128211 Harris , Samantha F 10 2013 X
228595 Harrod , Jesse M 12 2011 X
187077 Harrod , Sam M 10 2013 X
231632 Hayden , Hailey F 9 2014 X
231731 Haydon , Isabel F 9 2014 X
205216 Hayes , Jeian F 8 - X
186874 Heath , Madison F 10 2013 X
205219 Henderson , Devin M 9 2014 X
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231201 Hendren , Thomas "Will" M 9 2014 X
169517 Herick , Abigail F 8 - X
231232 Hernandez , Andres M 8 - X
128525 Hershberger , Jacob M 11 2012 X
189534 Hershberger , Matthew M 10 2013 X
231196 Higgott , Jake  M 9 2014 X
187080 Hinkle , Dustin M 10 2013 X
209216 Hoben , Cameron M 9 2014 X
122908 Holder , Blake F 12 2011 X
231399 Hosein , Samantha F 9 2014 X
205327 Howell , Ethan M 9 2014 X
231173 Hunter , Jordyn F 9 2014 C
189626 Hurley , Madison F 10 2013 X
123031 Hynes , Janelle F 11 2012 X
123044 Hynes , Janette F 11 2012 X
146026 Ingram , Samantha F 11 2012 X
224854 Jackson , Bryce M 9 2014 X
231732 Jackson , Makiah F 9 2014 X
205165 Jackson , Trent M 10 2013 X
205228 Jacobs , Abby F 6 - X
231423 Jacobs , Alexander M 7 - X
231523 Jeffries , Garrett M 8 - X
122956 Jennings , Austin M 11 2012 X
225039 Jennings , Madison F 8 - X
155681 Johnson , Corbet M 12 2011 X
126657 Johnson , Lee F 12 2011 X
186863 Johnson , Yammah F 10 2013 X
127073 Judy , Tucker M 11 2012 X
108472 Karas , Gabriella F 10 2011 X
126586 Kehrer , Miranda F 12 2011 X
187275 Kehrli , Chaz M 10 2013 X
189608 Kelly , Catie F 8 - X
209197 Kelly , Morgan M 11 2012 X
146029 Ketcham , Andrea F 11 2012 X
162249 Kidwell , Brent M 12 2011 X
127231 King , Zantasha F 11 2012 X
209206 Klenakis , Nikos M 9 2014 X
165042 Kuhl , Mason M 10 2013 X
231636 Lagrange , Chyanne F 8 - X
189616 Lanham , Kevin M 9 2014 X
126619 Lanham , Mark M 11 2012 X
169447 Lanter , Abbey F 10 2013 X
205221 Lanter , Emma F 8 - X
205148 Lebus , Mary F 9 2014 X
126615 Lee , David M 12 2011 X
122910 Lewis , Danaria F 12 2011 X
205162 Little , Damian  M 11 2012 X
219810 Little , Damien M 10 2012 X
205159 Locklear , Kailyn F 10 2013 C
129348 Locklear , Laikyn F 12 2011 C
209228 Lopez , Yove "Americo" Abimael M 9 2014 X
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209176 Lucas , JR M 9 2014 X
231198 Lyles , Cole M 9 2014 X
231176 Mackenzie , Boone F 11 2012 X
186873 Maddox , Madison F 10 2013 X
165040 Maggard , Dalton M 10 2013 X
108467 Maharrey , Sinead F 12 2011 X
205348 Marcum , JP M 8 - X
231200 Marthaler , Joseph "Chance" M 9 2014 X
189620 Martin , Macayla F 12 2011 X
231518 Martin , Patrick M 9 2014 X
155684 Mathis , Henry M 11 2012 X
205149 Mathis , Lucy F 9 2014 X
126627 Matias , Jacob M 12 2011 X
228949 Mattingly , Cameron M 9 2014 X
231733 Mauro , Noemi F 11 2012 X
231520 Mauro , Tyler M 9 2014 X
186857 May , Brittany F 11 2012 X
189622 Mays , Hannah F 10 2013 X
155613 McClain , Paige F 9 2014 X
122919 McDonald , Will M 11 2011 X
108470 McGuire , Elizabeth F 12 2011 X
174682 McGuire , Emma F 9 2014 X
127586 McIntosh , Caleb M 12 2011 X
129350 McIntosh , Georgia "Sonny" F 12 2011 C
205213 Megibben , Mary-Clare F 8 - X
231402 Melton , Grace F 7 - X
231221 Melton , Jacob M 9 2014 X
231217 Mendez , Daniel M 9 2014 X
165044 Meredith , Stewart M 10 2013 X
189614 Migliore , Farouk M 12 2011 X
126620 Migliore , Sal M 12 2011 X
189458 Miller , Alexis  F 10 2013 C
205202 Minnis , Alisha  F 9 2014 X
221156 Miranda , Roberto M 10 2013 X
169445 Monarch , Sammy F 8 - X
128205 Moon , Alex F 12 2011 X
209218 Moore , Cameron M 9 2014 X
127220 Moorman , ShaiAnne F 12 2011 X
126618 Morgan , Scott M 12 2011 X
189619 Morris , Karolina F 10 2013 X
231734 Morris , Mkayla F 8 - X
129489 Morrow , Kathryn F 12 2011 C
228950 Mowder , Eric M 9 2014 X
127600 Munsterman , Mathew M 9 2014 X
122990 Murphy , Quintin M 11 2012 X
231215 Murphy , Stuart M 9 2014 X
169511 Murray , Carson F 8 - X
165045 Murray , Evan M 10 2013 X
231243 Najjar , Natalie F 10 2013 X
96512 Nash , Gabe M 12 2011 X
96515 Nash , Michael M 12 2011 X
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155643 Nava , Johnny M 12 2011 X
231735 Neace , Hannah F 8 - X
231372 Nerdig , Sarah F 9 2014 X
189618 Nethery , Blair F 10 2013 X
231373 Nichols , Taylor F 8 - X
127602 Noel , Logan M 9 2014 X
123038 Oldham , Paige F 9 2014 X
231736 Osorio , Angelica F 10 2013 X
231737 Osorio , Iris F 8 - X
122976 Overstreet , Jonathan M 11 2011 X
209211 Palmer , Jospeh M 11 2014 X
231524 Payne , Evan M 8 - X
231199 Pena , Alex M 9 2014 X
96169 Perdue , Keri F 12 2011 X

224821 Perdue , Kyle M 9 2014 X
187277 Perez , Yoni M 10 2013 X
122923 Perry , Hunter M 12 2011 X
129496 Persinger , Megan F 12 2011 C
231738 Petty , Madelyn F 8 - X
209199 Phillips , Jacob M 9 2014 X
231739 Pippin , Addison F 8 - X
205344 Pitts , Trevor M 9 2014 X
231245 Plante , Angela F 10 2013 X
96526 Plante , Neil M 12 2011 X

101485 Poehlein , Shelbi F 12 2011 X
127593 Poff , Chase M 11 2012 X
108465 Pratt , Brandi F 12 2011 X
174064 Pratt , Sabrina F 12 2011 X
126653 Preher , Ashley F 11 2012 X
187279 Priddy , Travis M 10 2013 X
225038 Pullen , Lexi F 8 - X
113748 Pullen , Whitney F 11 2012 X
129506 Pumphrey , Madison F 12 2011 C
231213 Pumphrey , Will M 9 2014 X
126582 Quinn , Ashley F 12 2011 X
209207 Raisor , Zane M 9 2014 X
231230 Ramos , Bryant  M 9 2014 X
225037 Randolph , Julia F 8 - X
127588 Rannells , Cameron M 12 2011 X
123033 Rannells , Cassie F 9 2014 X
231252 Reed , Hannah F 9 2014 X
209232 Rein , Clayton M 9 2014 X
169513 Renfro , Hallie F 8 - X
123021 Renfro , Hannah F 10 2008 X
127590 Ribenboim , Paulo M 12 2011 X
127026 Rice , Katelyn F 11 2012 X
189508 Rice , Myah F 10 2013 X/C
231235 Rivera , Jose M 9 2014 X
91404 Roberts , Michelle F 11 2008 X

231205 Robinson , Mattie F 7 - X
231369 Robinson , Shannon F 9 2014 X
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187455 Roblero , Abraham M 12 2011 X
231393 Rodgers , Brooke F 10 2013 X
218482 Rodgers , Michael M 9 2014 X
231740 Rojas , Dulce F 8 - X
231687 Rojas , Miguel M 12 2011 X
231203 Romans , Sarah F 11 2012 X
189611 Romine , Chandler M 9 2014 X
155656 Romine , Hugh M 12 2011 X
209203 Roseberry , Nasean M 9 2014 X
228951 Ruble , Austin M 9 2014 X
165041 Ruff , Evan M 10 2013 X
231234 Sanchez , Cristian M 9 2014 X
221159 Sanchez , Kevin M 9 2014 X
169451 Sanchez , Lilly F 11 2012 X
221157 Sanchez , Lucas M 9 2014 X
231741 Saucedo , Bianca F 9 2014 X
231742 Schaad , Madysson F 8 - X
127010 Schneider , Ashton F 10 2013 X
127449 Schweitzer , Diana F 12 2011 X
189607 Schweitzer , Sydney F 9 2014 X
209177 Seawright , Chris M 11 2012 X
157839 Shalash , Malik M 12 2011 X
126613 Shelton , Blake M 11 2012 X
96181 Shepherd , Sierra F 12 2011 X

231743 Shoemaker , Kylie F 8 - X
231744 Shouse , Ellie F 10 2013 X
205223 Siever , Sarah F 8 - X
187304 Siler , Dylan M 11 2012 X
209212 Skinner , Braden M 10 2013 X
101480 Smith , Addie F 12 2011 X
231746 Smith , Nylah F 9 2014 X
187307 Smith , Zachary M 10 2013 X
122982 Solinger , Jay M 12 2011 X
126656 Solinger , Jill F 11 2012 X
231526 Sorrells , Kyle M 7 - X
120731 Sorrells , Mark M 12 2011 X
228596 Sproul , Robert M 9 2014 X
205345 Staples , Seth M 9 2014 X
96174 Staudemire , Michaela F 12 2011 X

126541 Stewart , Christen F 12 2011 X
224855 Stoltz , Matthew M 9 2014 X
145441 Stone , Jalen M 11 2012 X
162250 Stone , Traejon M 11 2012 X
231527 Stoner , Mikaii M 7 - X
231178 Stroupe , Savanna  F 9 2014 X
224830 Stucker , Zach M 9 2014 X
166520 Stumbo , Hannah F 10 2009 X
169363 Suggs , Brianna F 11 2012 X
155651 Sullivan , Matthew M 11 2012 X
155685 Suter , Raley M 11 2012 X
155664 Sutter , Rylee F 8 - X
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108685 Taylor , Cori F 12 2011 X
224819 Test , Jakson M 11 2012 X
103424 Thompson , James M 12 2011 X
205147 Trevino , Issabella F 9 2014 X
205164 Turner , Dominque  M 10 2013 X
231747 Valenzuela , Yosli F 10 2013 X
92240 Veal , Samantha F 12 2008 X

218480 Velasquez , Wilson M 11 2012 X
205226 Vest , Lily F 6 - X
205225 Vest , Mary Grace F 7 - X
231642 Vowels , Eugene M 9 2014 X
231226 Vowels , Gene M 9 2014 X
209214 Wade , Will M 10 2014 X
169446 Wakeman , Emma F 8 - X
146027 Walters , Madison F 11 2012 X
225030 Warfield , Trinity F 8 - X
122963 Warner , Casey M 11 2011 X
169426 Watkins , Devin M 12 2011 X
127013 Watson , Tatum F 9 2014 X
108684 Watts , Claire F 11 2012 X
123043 Weaver , Kadi F 8 - X
123041 Weaver , Kori F 10 2013 X
106670 Weaver , Koti F 12 2011 X
209229 Webb , Brandon M 11 2012 X
205349 Webb , Leyton M 8 - X
108687 Webb , Mallori F 10 2013 X
231395 Wehrheim , Maddie F 7 - X
128524 Welch , Ryan M 11 2012 X
96532 Wells , Antuan "Bushy" M 12 2011 X

209230 Wheeler , Zachary M 9 2014 X
209217 White , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
122993 White , Justin M 11 2011 X
224846 White , Marshall M 10 2013 X
224850 White , Steven M 9 2014 X
231525 White , Tyler M 7 - X
126604 Whitehouse , Lucas M 12 2011 X
209210 Williams , Darius M 9 2014 X
189511 Williams , Kelly F 10 2013 C
96535 Williamson , Wyatt M 12 2011 X

145442 Wilson , Adam M 11 2012 X
198235 Wilson , Cassie  F 10 2013 X
187312 Winfrey , Maliek M 11 2012 X
231171 Wood , Houston  M 12 2011 C
209194 Wright , Darrien M 12 2011 X
205330 Yaroma , Austin M 10 2013 X
155657 Zimmerman , Tyler M 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Zane 
Becherer, Jay 
Brown, Tanner 
Burk, Eric 
Creque, Blanton 
Crotzer, Chris 
Decker, Cody 
Dillow, Bryson 
Doyle, Alex 
Goodlett, Drew 
Gribbins, Blake 
Harrod, Jesse 
Jennings, Austin 
Kuhl, Mason 
Mattingly, Cameron 

X McCrary, Michael 
McDonald, Will 

X Murphy, Quintin 
Murray, Evan 

X Overstreet, Jonathan 
X Palmer, Nick 

Perry, Hunter 
Pitts, Trevor 
Ruff, Evan 
Sproul, Robert 

X Warner, Casey 
White, Justin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Becherer, Jay 
Beckley, Richland 
Clarkson, Grant 
Cochran, Deion 
Eades, Nick 
Feltner, Jacob 
Fort, Nick 
Grasmik, Brandon 
Harrod, Sam 
Kidwell, Brent 

X Lay, Connor 
X McDonald, Will 

Perdue, Kyle 
Roseberry, Nasean 
Sorrells, Mark 
Stone, Jalen 
Stone, Traejon 
Stucker, Zach 
Test, Jakson 
Turner, Dominque  
Watkins, Devin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Borders, Mary 
Dillon, Daeona 
Federle, Madeline 
Federle, Olivia 
Harris, Kenedi 

Hayes, Jeian 
X Hynes, Janelle 
X Hynes, Janette 

King, Zantasha 
Megibben, Mary-Clare 
Moorman, ShaiAnne 
Murray, Carson 
Pullen, Whitney 
Renfro, Hallie 
Renfro, Hannah 
Roberts, Michelle 
Warfield, Trinity 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baralt, Kelly 
Eden, Sabrina "Dalaney" 
Fields, Emily 
Garner, Sadie 
Goode, Kaitlyn 
Goodlett, Ryan 
Hunter, Jordyn 
Locklear, Kailyn 
Locklear, Laikyn 
McIntosh, Georgia "Sonny" 
Miller, Alexis  
Morrow, Kathryn 
Persinger, Megan 
Pumphrey, Madison 
Rice, Myah 
Williams, Kelly 
Wood, Houston  

Varsity
Football

Alvey, Kolton 
Arvin, Gage 
Axline, Trei 
Barrett, Zakary 
Becherer, Bennett 
Becherer, Browning 
Becherer, Jay 
Bowen, Maliek 
Brown, Levi 
Bruce, Tyler 
Brunner, Noah 
Burk, Eric 
Butler, Zachary 

X Calhoun, Devon 
Cardwell, Leland 
Cocking, Noah  
Cocking, Seth 
Creque, Blanton 
Culbertson, James 
Dale, Jacob 
Davis, Donovan 
Deckard, Brant 
Dicks, Deandre 
Douthitt, Devin 

X Dunnigan, Amere 

Dutton, Cy 
Eades, Nick 
Ellis, Jackson 
Fitzgerald, Matthew 
Fiur, Patrick 
Ford, Brandon 
Goss, Kyle 

X Gratton, David 
Hamilton, David 
Harrod, Sam 
Henderson, Devin 
Hinkle, Dustin 
Hoben, Cameron 

X Jackson, Stefhan 
Kehrli, Chaz 
Kelly, Morgan 
Klenakis, Nikos 

X Lanham, Kevin 
Lee, David 

X Little, Damian  
Little, Damien 
Lopez, Yove "Americo"

Abimael

Lucas, JR 
Maggard, Dalton 

X Moore, Cameron 
Murphy, Quintin 
Nash, Gabe 
Nash, Michael 
Palmer, Jospeh 
Perez, Yoni 
Phillips, Jacob 
Plante, Neil 

X Priddy, Chris 
Priddy, Travis 
Raisor, Zane 
Rein, Clayton 
Roblero, Abraham 

X Ronning, Bradlee 
Roseberry, Nasean 
Seawright, Chris 
Siler, Dylan 
Skinner, Braden 
Smith, Zachary 

X Sparrow, Jonathan 
Staples, Seth 
Stone, Jalen 
Wade, Will 
Warner, Casey 
Watkins, Devin 
Webb, Brandon 
Wells, Antuan "Bushy" 
Wheeler, Zachary 
White, Isaiah 
Williams, Darius 
Williamson, Wyatt 
Wilson, Adam 
Winfrey, Maliek 
Wright, Darrien 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Axline, Faithe 
Danicki, Kayla 
Hammond, Chloe 
Herick, Abigail 
Holder, Blake 
Hynes, Janelle 
Hynes, Janette 
Lewis, Danaria 
Minnis, Alisha  
Murray, Carson 
Oldham, Paige 
Poehlein, Shelbi 
Rannells, Cassie 
Renfro, Hallie 
Renfro, Hannah 
Stumbo, Hannah 
Veal, Samantha 
Weaver, Kadi 

X Weaver, Kori 
Wilson, Cassie  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Coleman, Jacob 
Creque, Blanton 
Early, Evan 
Early, Grant 
Feltner, Jacob 
Hendren, Thomas "Will" 
Marthaler, Joseph "Chance" 
Migliore, Farouk 
Overstreet, Jonathan 

X Raisor, Zane 
Romine, Chandler 
Romine, Hugh 
Zimmerman, Tyler 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Borders, Mary 
Goodwin, Rachel 
Kelly, Catie 
Robinson, Mattie 
Romans, Sarah 
Schweitzer, Sydney 
Sutter, Rylee 
Taylor, Cori 
Watts, Claire 
Webb, Mallori 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

X Adelsberger, Shawn 
Alacon Orgega, Bryan 
Andrade, Thiago 
Antunez, Erik 

X Brunner, Noah 
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Carman, Jeffrey 
Eldridge, Nicholas 
Fiur, Patrick 

X Harper, BH 
Harper, Dustin 
Harper, Robert 
Hawkins, Matthew 
Kehrli, Chaz 
Koltuniak, Trevor 
Kromhout, Travis 
Lee, David 
Lyons, Jacob 
Martin, Matthew 
Murphy, CJ 
Nash, Gabe 
Nash, Michael 
Plante, Neil 
Priddy, Chris 
Romine, Chandler 
Romine, Hugh 
Ryan, Darrian 
Sperrow, Jonathan 
Stauffer, Josh 
Story, Luke 
Usher, James 
Wilder, Clay 
Will, Garrett 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Adcock, Audrey 
Boone, Reilly 
Burkhardt, Caroline 
Goodlett, Ryan 
Goodwin, Rachel 
Goss, Emily 
Gutierrez, Lillian 
Hisle, Katie 
Jackson, Joanna 
Lefler, Madeline 
Logsdon, Lauren 
McGuire, Emma 
Megibben, Elizabeth 
Pumphrey, Madison 

X Quinn, Elizabeth 
Rudolph, Jacinda 
Stratton, Sarah 
Sudduth, Baylee 
Thompson, Ellyn 
Thompson, Savanna 
Wood, Alex 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Avila, Arturo 
Avila, Cristo 
Bauer, James 
Bautista, Alberto 
Brunner, Noah 
Clare, Connor 

Clare, Kyle 
Gaither, Gentry 
Garcia, Oscar 
Harper, Dustin 
Kelly, Morgan 
Lanham, Kevin 
Lanham, Mark 

X Lee, David 
Matias, Jacob 
Migliore, Farouk 
Migliore, Sal 
Miranda, Roberto 
Morgan, Scott 
Nava, Johnny 
Poff, Chase 
Rodgers, Michael 
Sanchez, Kevin 
Sanchez, Lucas 
Shalash, Malik 
Shelton, Blake 
Sullivan, Matthew 
Suter, Raley 
Thompson, James 
Velasquez, Wilson 
Whitehouse, Lucas 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Adcock, Audrey 
Beard, Abby 
Burkhardt, Caroline 
Carter, Jessica 
Collins, Jessica 
Creque, Lindsey 
Cunningham, Malaya 
Everage, Rachel 
Gaither, Meredith 
Gutierrez, Lillian 
Heath, Madison 
Johnson, Lee 
Johnson, Yammah 
Lebus, Mary 

X Maddox, Madison 
X Manna, Kataya 

Mathis, Lucy 
May, Brittany 
McClain, Paige 
McGuire, Emma 

X Oldham, Paige 
Poehlein, Shelbi 
Preher, Ashley 
Smith, Addie 
Solinger, Jill 
Trevino, Issabella 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bates, Webb 
Bianco, Bryan 
Clare, Connor 
Cozzens, Paul 
Daugherty, Luke 
Davis, Trey 
Henderson, Devin 
Howell, Ethan 
Jacobs, Alexander 
McIntosh, Caleb 
Munsterman, Mathew 
Poff, Chase 
Rannells, Cameron 
Ribenboim, Paulo 
Sproul, Robert 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bennett, Anna 
Buckler, Jessica 
Colebank, Macy 
Dean, Tyler 
Dischinger, Sierra 
Fort, Ali 
Harris, Samantha 
Hosein, Samantha 
Jacobs, Abby 
Lanter, Abbey 
Lanter, Emma 
Melton, Grace 
Monarch, Sammy 
Moon, Alex 
Plante, Angela 
Quinn, Ashley 
Rice, Katelyn 
Rodgers, Brooke 
Sanchez, Lilly 
Siever, Sarah 
Vest, Lily 
Vest, Mary Grace 
Wakeman, Emma 
Wehrheim, Maddie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Anderson, Jason  
Baltzell, Jared 
Call, Sam 
Davis, Ashton 
Dutton, Cy 
Judy, Tucker 
Noel, Logan 
Pena, Alex 
Vowels, Eugene 
Vowels, Gene 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cleary, Hannah 
Davis, Elizabeth 

X Dischinger, Delan 
Fielding, Alana 
Griggs, Abigail 
Hance, Sabrina 

X Harris, Kenedi 
Hurley, Madison 
Nethery, Blair 
Quinn, Ashley 
Schneider, Ashton 
Suggs, Brianna 
Sutter, Rylee 
Watson, Tatum 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Aldridge, Cameron 
Alvey, Kolton 
Angel, Carlos 
Axline, Trei 

X Baralt, Carter 
Brown, Levi 
Cardwell, Leland 
Cheppo, Steven 
Davis, Donovan 
Deckard, Brant 
Dicks, Deandre 
Eades, Nick 
Fitzgerald, Matthew 
Goss, Kyle 
Hamilton, David 
Harrod, Sam 
Henderson, Devin 
Hershberger, Jacob 
Higgott, Jake  
Hinkle, Dustin 
Klenakis, Nikos 
Lanham, Kevin 

X Lee, David 
Lucas, JR 
Lyles, Cole 
Maggard, Dalton 
Murphy, Quintin 

X Nash, Gabe 
X Nash, Michael 

Phillips, Jacob 
X Plante, Neil 

Priddy, Travis 
Pullen, Whitney 
Rein, Clayton 
Roberts, Michelle 
Rojas, Miguel 
Roseberry, Nasean 
Seawright, Chris 
Siler, Dylan 
Smith, Zachary 
Solinger, Jay 
Stone, Jalen 
Warner, Casey 
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Webb, Brandon 
X Welch, Ryan 

Wheeler, Zachary 
White, Isaiah 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Daugherty, Evonie 
Evelyn, Enriquez 
Gantt, Braelyn 
Harris, Kenedi 
Haydon, Isabel 
Jackson, Makiah 

X Johnson, Lee 
Karas, Gabriella 
King, Zantasha 
Maharrey, Sinead 
Mauro, Noemi 
McGuire, Elizabeth 

X Moorman, ShaiAnne 
Morris, Mkayla 
Neace, Hannah 
Osorio, Angelica 
Osorio, Iris 
Petty, Madelyn 
Pippin, Addison 

X Pratt, Sabrina 
Pullen, Whitney 
Rice, Myah 
Roberts, Michelle 
Rojas, Dulce 
Saucedo, Bianca 
Schaad, Madysson 

X Schweitzer, Diana 
Shoemaker, Kylie 
Shouse, Ellie 
Smith, Nylah 
Valenzuela, Yosli 
Warfield, Trinity 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bales, Aubrey 
Donnell, Sarah 
Duvall, Rebekah 
Ethington, Krysta 
Fow, Lindsey 

X Gordon, Rachel 
Ingram, Samantha 
Kehrer, Miranda 
Ketcham, Andrea 
Martin, Macayla 
Mays, Hannah 
Morris, Karolina 
Nethery, Blair 
Perdue, Keri 
Shepherd, Sierra 
Staudemire, Michaela 
Stewart, Christen 
Walters, Madison 

Weaver, Kori 
Weaver, Koti 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baralt, Carter 
Cheppo, Steven 
Hershberger, Jacob 
Hershberger, Matthew 
Higgott, Jake  
Howell, Ethan 
Johnson, Corbet 
Lyles, Cole 
Mathis, Henry 
Munsterman, Mathew 
Pena, Alex 

X Solinger, Jay 
Sproul, Robert 
Welch, Ryan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Fielding, Alana 
Goodlett, Jacklyn  
Hurley, Madison 
Hynes, Janette 
Karas, Gabriella 
Mackenzie, Boone 
Maharrey, Sinead 
McGuire, Elizabeth 
Pratt, Brandi 
Pratt, Sabrina 
Schneider, Ashton 
Schweitzer, Diana 
Stroupe, Savanna  
Stumbo, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Zane 
Becherer, Jay 
Brown, Tanner 
Croxton, Zachary 
Decker, Cody 
Goodlett, Drew 
Gribbins, Blake 
Hershberger, Matthew 

X Hisle, Will 
Kuhl, Mason 
Mattingly, Cameron 
Meredith, Stewart 
Mowder, Eric 
Murray, Evan 
Pitts, Trevor 
Ruble, Austin 
Ruff, Evan 
Sproul, Robert 
Staples, Seth 

X Stivers, Mitchell 

White, Justin 
X Will, Garrett 

Yaroma, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Becherer, Jay 
Beckley, Richland 
Brown, Tanner 
Eades, Nick 
Ernst, Justin 
Feltner, Jacob 
Fort, Nick 
Grasmik, Brandon 

X Harper, BH 
Harrod, Sam 
Jackson, Trent 
Perdue, Kyle 
Roseberry, Nasean 

X Stone, Leon 
Stucker, Zach 
Turner, Dominque  
White, Marshall 
Williams, Darius 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Birmingham, Madison 
Cleary, Hannah 
Dillon, Daeona 
Federle, Olivia 
King, Zantasha 
Megibben, Mary-Clare 
Murray, Carson 
Renfro, Hallie 
Warfield, Trinity 

Junior Varsity
Football

Arvin, Gage 
Barrett, Zakary 
Becherer, Jay 
Bowen, Maliek 
Bruce, Tyler 

X Calhoun, Devon 
Cocking, Seth 
Culbertson, James 
Deckard, Brant 
Eades, Nick 
Fitzgerald, Matthew 

X Gratton, David 
Hamilton, David 
Harrod, Sam 
Henderson, Devin 
Hoben, Cameron 
Kelly, Morgan 
Klenakis, Nikos 
Lanham, Kevin 
Little, Damian  

Little, Damien 
Lopez, Yove "Americo"

Abimael

Lucas, JR 
Moore, Cameron 
Palmer, Jospeh 
Phillips, Jacob 
Raisor, Zane 
Rein, Clayton 
Roblero, Abraham 
Roseberry, Nasean 
Skinner, Braden 
Staples, Seth 
Wade, Will 
Webb, Brandon 
Wheeler, Zachary 
White, Isaiah 
Williams, Darius 
Wilson, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Axline, Faithe 
Black, Michaela 
Donoho, Caitlyn 
Hammond, Chloe 
Hayden, Hailey 
Herick, Abigail 
Lagrange, Chyanne 
Minnis, Alisha  
Murray, Carson 
Oldham, Paige 
Rannells, Cassie 
Renfro, Hallie 
Weaver, Kadi 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Raisor, Zane 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Carman, Jeffrey 
Eldridge, Nicholas 
Harper, Robert 
Kehrli, Chaz 
Koltuniak, Trevor 
Martin, Matthew 
Murphy, CJ 
Priddy, Chris 
Romine, Chandler 
Sperrow, Jonathan 
Will, Garrett 
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Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Carrender, Mackenzie 
Christie, Kyra 
Coleman, Alaina 
Collins, Jessica 
Eldridge, Julie 
Ellis, Sydney 
Harper, Jessica 
May, Brittany 
Perkins, Bethany 

X Quinn, Elizabeth 
Ransom, Jessica 
Robinson, Daisy 
Sherrod, Flora 
Thompson, Kaitlyn 
Wakeman, Emma 
Webb, Mallori 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arrieta, Kevin 
Bates, Webb 
Byron, Mirando Gutierrez 
Clare, Kyle 
Early, Evan 
Goodaker, Jake 
Hendren, Thomas "Will" 
Hernandez, Andres 
Lanham, Kevin 
Melton, Jacob 
Mendez, Daniel 
Miranda, Roberto 
Murphy, Stuart 
Poff, Chase 
Pumphrey, Will 
Ramos, Bryant  
Rivera, Jose 
Rodgers, Michael 
Sanchez, Cristian 
Sanchez, Lucas 
Stoltz, Matthew 
Sullivan, Matthew 
Vowels, Gene 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Al Jabiri, Layla  
Armistead, Lainey 
Burkhardt, Caroline 
Carter, Jessica 
Chun, Angela 
Collins, Jessica 
Creque, Lindsey 
Everage, Rachel 
Gaither, Meredith 
Heath, Madison 
Lebus, Mary 
Maddox, Madison 
Mathis, Lucy 
McGuire, Emma 

Najjar, Natalie 
Plante, Angela 
Reed, Hannah 
Trevino, Issabella 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Belcher, Julia  
Belcher, Nicole 
Donnell, Sarah 
Duvall, Rebekah 
Ethington, Krysta 
Fow, Lindsey 
Ingram, Samantha 
Ketcham, Andrea 
Mays, Hannah 
Minnis, Alisha  
Morris, Karolina 
Nethery, Blair 
Walters, Madison 
Weaver, Kori 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Higgott, Jake  
Howell, Ethan 
Lyles, Cole 
Pena, Alex 
Sproul, Robert 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Fielding, Alana 
Goodlett, Jacklyn  
Hurley, Madison 
Schneider, Ashton 
Stroupe, Savanna  

Freshman
Baseball

Becherer, Jay 
Cline, Will 
Decker, Cody 
Eades, Colby 
Engert, Braeden 
Goodlett, Drew 
Gribbins, Blake 
Griffin, Jake 
Jackson, Bryce 
Jeffries, Garrett 
Marcum, JP 
Martin, Patrick 
Mattingly, Cameron 
Mauro, Tyler 
Mowder, Eric 
Payne, Evan 
Pitts, Trevor 

Ruble, Austin 
Sorrells, Kyle 
Sproul, Robert 
Staples, Seth 
Stoner, Mikaii 
Webb, Leyton 
White, Tyler 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Arvin, Gage 
Becherer, Jay 
Crump, Jacob 
Eades, Nick 
Feltner, Jacob 
Fort, Nick 
Jackson, Bryce 

X Patterson, Tyrese 
Perdue, Kyle 

X Reed, Tirece 
Roseberry, Nasean 
Stoltz, Matthew 
Stucker, Zach 
White, Steven 
Williams, Darius 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Beach, Jaylin 
Birmingham, Madison 
Cleary, Hannah 
Federle, Olivia 
Goss, Emily 
Goss, Emily 
Hayes, Jeian 
Jennings, Madison 
Megibben, Mary-Clare 
Minnis, Alisha  
Pullen, Lexi 
Randolph, Julia 
Renfro, Hallie 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Axline, Faithe 
Black, Michaela 
Donoho, Caitlyn 
Hammond, Chloe 
Hayden, Hailey 
Herick, Abigail 
Lagrange, Chyanne 
Minnis, Alisha  
Murray, Carson 
Oldham, Paige 
Rannells, Cassie 
Renfro, Hallie 
Weaver, Kadi 

Freshman
Volleyball

Belcher, Julia  
Belcher, Nicole 
Cha, Natalie 
Dischinger, Delan 
Minnis, Alisha  
Nerdig, Sarah 
Nichols, Taylor 

X Robinson, Mattie 
Robinson, Shannon 
Weaver, Kadi 


